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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 09/06/2019 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Christian Faith School
Mon 09/09/2019 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake Terrace

Campus
Tue 09/10/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy
Wed 09/11/2019 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Concordia Lutheran School
Thu 09/12/2019 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Yakima Yakima Sundome
Fri 09/13/2019 All Day HS Volleyball Yakima Yakima Sundome
Fri 09/13/2019 9:00 am HS Girls Volleyball Game Yakima Sundome
Fri 09/20/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game CONCRETE HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 09/23/2019 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Tue 09/24/2019 3:45 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Seattle Country Day School
Tue 09/24/2019 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Thu 09/26/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Jewish Day School
Thu 09/26/2019 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Fri 09/27/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Mount Vernon Christian HS
Mon 09/30/2019 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Mon 09/30/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls JV Volleyball Game SEATTLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Tue 10/01/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Thu 10/03/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game The Evergreen School
Mon 10/07/2019 3:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game SEATTLE LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 10/08/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Eastside Christian School
Tue 10/08/2019 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Thu 10/10/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Mon 10/14/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Miller Community Center
Mon 10/14/2019 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Shoreline Christian School
Thu 10/17/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Thu 10/17/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Puget Sound Adventist Academy
Mon 10/21/2019 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Game Grace Academy
Mon 10/21/2019 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Grace Academy
Tue 10/22/2019 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Thu 10/24/2019 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Renton Christian
Thu 10/24/2019 5:00 pm HS Girls JV Volleyball Game Mount Vernon High School
Mon 10/28/2019 4:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Jewish Day School
Tue 10/29/2019 4:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Jewish Day School
Thu 10/31/2019 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church
Sat 11/02/2019 9:00 am HS Girls Volleyball Game Mount Vernon Christian HS
Tue 11/05/2019 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Puget Sound Adventist Academy
Thu 11/07/2019 10:00 am HS Girls Volleyball Game Mount Vernon Christian HS
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Thu 11/14/2019 1:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Yakima Sundome
Fri 11/15/2019 8:00 am HS Girls Volleyball Game Yakima Sundome
Mon 11/18/2019 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Open Window School/Vista Academy
Thu 11/21/2019 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Eastside Christian School


